Page 1 of 23TOP LEVEL FOR 4A7A6048E1000BA
Parts List Number :75005591#4A7A6UP5
Model Number :4A7A6048E1000BA
Page 2 of 23
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
75009040#4A7A6UP5~S * CABINETRY
75005596#4A7A6UP5~S * CONTROLS
75005593#4A7A6UP5~S * FAN
75005591_4A7A6UP5_141482~P * GENERAL ASSEMBLY PARTS LIST
75005587#4A7A6UP5~S * MODEL NOMENCLATURE
75005580#4A7A6UP5~S * REFRIGERATION
TOP LEVEL FOR 4A7A6048E1000BA
Parts List Number :75005591#4A7A6UP5
Model Number :4A7A6048E1000BA
Page 3 of 23GENERAL ASSEMBLY PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :75005591#4A7A6UP5
Model Number :4A7A6048E1000BA
Page 4 of 23REFRIGERATION
Parts List Number :75005591#4A7A6UP5
Model Number :4A7A6048E1000BA
Page 5 of 23
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
75005580_4A7A6UP5_141483~P * REFRIGERATION PARTS LIST
REFRIGERATION
Parts List Number :75005591#4A7A6UP5
Model Number :4A7A6048E1000BA
Page 6 of 23REFRIGERATION PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :75005591#4A7A6UP5
Model Number :4A7A6048E1000BA
Page 7 of 23
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
DHY00179 * 1 DRIER; FILTER/SUCTION LINE, TYPE 45S7, 7/8 IN. ODF CONN
(ASD45S7VV)
ISR00007 * 4 ISOLATOR; VIBRATION
PLU00972 * 1 PLUG; COMPRESSOR SOLENOID
SWT03362 * 1 SWITCH; LOW PRESSURE, OPEN @ 50 PSIG CLOSE @ 70 PSIG
COL16500 1 1 COIL; SPINE FIN-5 SIDED
COM09834 2 1 COMPRESSOR; SCROLL,TXA040B1RPZ , 3.3 TON, 208-230/60/1,
410A
NUT01000 4 1 NUT; 1.00-14 UNS-2B THREAD SIZE (FOR 1/2" TUBE SIZE)
VAL09293 5 1 VALVE, SERVICE LIQUID, .38 OD X .38 OD, VALVE ASSY
VAL07328 6 1
VALVE, SERVICE GAS, .88 OD X .88 OD, BALL VALVE ASSY,
BRASS, FEMALE BRAZE TO FEMALE BRAZE, LEFT HAND
SERVICE PORT
BRK03020 7 1 BRACKET; VALVE
DHY01089 8 1 DRIER; FILTER/LIQUID LINE, 3/8 ODF, R-410A COMPATIBLE, 5 CU.
IN.; 5.4 TON CAPACITY
SWT03364 9 1 SWITCH, HIGH PRESSURE, SPST, OPEN @ 650  PSIG, CLOSE @
500  PSIG, 110"  LEAD
NUT00999 10 1 NUT; 1.25-12 UNF-2B THREAD SIZE (FOR 3/4" OR 5/8" TUBE SIZE)
SLV00185 11 1 SLEEVE; 3/4" TUBE SIZE
REFRIGERATION PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :75005591#4A7A6UP5
Model Number :4A7A6048E1000BA
Page 8 of 23FAN
Parts List Number :75005591#4A7A6UP5
Model Number :4A7A6048E1000BA
Page 9 of 23
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
75005593_4A7A6UP5_297128~P * FAN PARTS LIST
FAN
Parts List Number :75005591#4A7A6UP5
Model Number :4A7A6048E1000BA
Page 10 of 23FAN PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :75005591#4A7A6UP5
Model Number :4A7A6048E1000BA
Page 11 of 23
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
COV03250 * 1 COVER; MOTOR, 6.86 DIA
FAN04460 1 1 FAN; 2 SWEPT BLADES, 27.5" DIA, 25.2 DEG PITCH, 0.50" BORE,
CCW, ALUMINUM, 1 SET SCREW-STEEL, SPIDER 0.075 THK
MOT13693 3 1 MOTOR; 1/5 HP, 200/230/60/1, 825 RPM, 48 FRAME, PSC, BALL
BEARING,  CCW, 7.5 MFD CPT AT 370V
GRL01348 4 1 GRILLE; FAN, 29 IN DIA, SPIRAL WIRE, BASALT GREY
SCR02086 5 4 SCREW; 10-32 TR-3 HXW 3/8 S
CAP00913 6 8 CAP; RETAINER
SCR01976 7 8 SCREW; NUMBER 10 X 3/4 NO SLOT HWH T/S STEEL ZY .0002
THK BAKE TY AB GROUNDING EYELET
FAN PARTS LIST